
Vendors 
Catering  
Kountry Kettle Catering……………………………………….814-652-2095……………….kkettle@embarqmail.com 
Tin Cup Gypsies…………………………………………………..412-225-7812………………tincupgypsies.com 
Jade Jamaican Grill……………………………………………..856-986-9132………………www.jadegrill.com 
Holland Brothers…………………………………………………814-695-5450……………..hollandbros@verizon.net 
Joey Del’s 2001 Caterers……………………………………..814-266-6911……………..joeydels2001@yahoo.com 
Potomac River Grill……………………………………………..301-678-6100 
Snappy Chef………………………………………………………..814-623-3955……………sales@snappychef.com 
Red Devil BBQ…………………………………………………….814-285-7931…………….vino82@aol.com 
Mission BBQ……………………………………………………….443-491-8777…………...mission-bbq.com 
1776 Smokehouse BBQ………………………………………814-977-4032…………….1776smokehousellc@gmail.com 

Additional Lodging  
Townhill Bed & Breakfast- Little Orleans, MD……..301-478-2794-10 miles away  
Holiday Inn Express- Breezewood, PA…………….…..814-735-7666- 20 miles away  

Beauty Services-Onsite 
Pinkies Salon-Amanda Feight…………………………….814-977-0815 

Videographer 
Charlie McClanahan/cmmulti.media.com……….…814-327-7637 

Photographer 
Samantha Weitzel Photography…………………………814-285-6942……………samanthaweitzelphoto@gmail.com 
Watter Works- Della Watter…………………….………..814-285-1330……..…….della@wattersworks.com 

Music & DJ Services 
Darren Beck………………………………………………………814-979-3856……………dmneck@aol.com 
Shane Imler……………………………………………………….814-623-6654…………..fb.com/djshaneimler 
Carl Michael………………………………………………………814-977-3232………….cmichael114@gmail.com 
Mitchell Rickabaugh…………………………………………..814-650-9835………….mitchellrickabaugh@gmail.com 
Nittany Entertainment……………………………………….814-231-2575…………..info@nittanyentertainment.com 
Ron Giffen………………………………………………….………814-977-0828…………..djraditactive@frontier.com 
Devin Sherman- Guitarist…………………………….…….814-312-6586………….shermandev1@gmail.com 
DC Express………………………………………………………..814-735-3159 

Alcohol 
Bedford County Beverage- Everett, PA……………….814-652-5311 
PA State Store- Bedford, PA……………………………….814-623-6612 
Fine Wine & Good Spirits- Bedford, PA………………814-624-0255 

Bartending Services  
Angela Ripple……………………………………………………814-977-3229 

Shuttle & Bus Services  
Bollman Charter- Everett, PA……………………………814-623-2181……………www.bollmancharter.com 
Snyder’s Busing, LLC- Everett, PA……………………..814-652-5624…………..www.snyderbuslinesllc.wix.com 
Best Limo DB……………………………………………………………………………………..www.bestlimoDB.com 
Premier Limousine LLC………………………………………………………………………www.premierlimousinellc.com 

Linens, Tents, & Other Wedding Supplies 
True Value Bedford…………………………………….……814-623-3900 
Best Event Rental……………………………………….……814-238-3037 
Just Ask Rental- Bedford True Value………………..814-623-3900 
Emmabella Events Company-Bedford,PA…….…..970-376-8468 
Room 7 Tent Rentals-Warfordsburg, PA…………..717-504-5643 
 



 


